Kredslgb Slagslunde sg 08-05-2016 13:36

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Side 1
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
Begynder (1) 26km OHm 17K
1(35) 2(36) 3(37) 4(45) 5(91) 6(34) 7(61) 8(62) 9(63) 10(64) 11(53) 12(107) 13(108) 14(109)
15(65) 16(67) 17(100) M
1 1 Maarup Tore Emil 19:52 1:05 1:53 3:34 4:32 6:22 7:22 8:19 9:56 10:52 11:34 12:34 14:04 15:00 16:21
Allergd OK 1:05 0:48 1:41 0:58 1:50 1:00 0:57 1:37 0:56 0:42 1:00 1:30 0:56 1:21

17:34 18:40 19:37 19:52
1:13 1:06 0:57 0:15

D-10 (6) 2.6 km 0Hm 17K
1(35) 2(36) 3(37) 4(45) 5(91) 6(34) 7(61) 8(62) 9(63) 10(64) 11(53) 12(107) 13(108) 14(109)
15(65) 16(67) 17(100) M

1 7 Andersen Kamma A 18:29 0:56 1:39 3:03 4:06 5:49 6:31 7:29 9:15 10:11  10:46 11:32 12:43 13:45 15:10

OK @ST Birkered 0:56 0:43 1:24 1:03 1:43 0:42 0:58 1:46 0:56 0:35 0:46 1:11 1:.02 1:25

16:23 17:23 18:13  18:29 18:15

1:13 1:00 0:50 0:16 *100
2 5 Nergaard Miri Brun: 18:43 0:58 2:09 3:32 4:33 6:14 7:00 7:57 9:38 10:26 11:03 11:55 13:25 14:28 15:33
OK @ST Birkered 0:58 1:11 1:23 1:.01 1:41 0:46 0:57 1:41 0:48 0:37 0:52 1:30 1:03 1:05

16:38  17:30 18:30 1843

1:05 0:52 1:00 0:13
3 6 Pohl Teresa Sender 19:15 0:54 1:34 3:05 4:10 6:24 7:07 8:12 9:44 10:45 11:24  11:59 13:27 14:21  16:00
OK Roskilde 0:54 0:40 1:31 1:05 2:14 0:43 1:05 1:32 1:01 0:39 0:35 1:28 0:54 1:39

17:17  18:07 19:04 19:15

1:17 0:50 0:57 0:11
4 4 Broman Cecilie 20:07 0:57 1:44 3:08 4:09 5:46 6:44 7:49 949 10:34 11:23 12:12  13:36  14:59 16:50
Allerod OK 0:57 0:47 1:24 1:01 1:37 0:58 1:05 2:00 0:45 0:49 0:49 1:24 1:23 1:51

17:57 18:58 19:52  20:07

1:07 1:01 0:54 0:15
5 2 Hollingbery Ellen H  24:32 1:02 1:42 3:51 5:09 7:03 8:07 9:24 12:08 13:43 14:47 15550 17:07 18:30 20:24
Farum OK 1:02 0:40 2:09 1:18 1:54 1:04 1:17 2:44 1:35 1:04 1:03 1:17 1:23 1:54

21:49 22:59 2417 24:32

1:25 1:10 1:18 0:15
6 3 Skovlyst Kaya Func 34:34 1:10 2:08 4:01 5:33 8:31  10:00 11:32 13:59 1545 17:13 1836 21:26 24:12 27:20
FIF Hillerad Oriente 1:10 0:58 1:53 1:32 2:58 1:29 1:32 2:27 1:46 1:28 1:23 2:50 2:46 3:08

29:30 31:39 34:14 34:34

2:10 2:09 2:35 0:20

D-12 (5) 3.5km 0Hm 22K
1(35) 2(36) 3(37) 4(45) 5(79) 6(80) 7(82) 8(47) 9(48) 10(59) 11(75) 12(49) 13(61) 14(62)

15(63) 16(64) 17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(65) 21(67) 22(100) M
1 9 Madsen Katrine Krc 23:47  0:48  1:17 226 3:09 348 624  9:09 10:226 11:51 1251 13:38 14:23 15:221  16:39
OK Roskilde 048 029 1:09 043 039 2:36 245 147 125  1:.00 0:47  0:45 0:58  1:18

17:10 17:42 18:16 19:51 20:46 21:54 22:36 23:31 23:47

0:31 0:32 0:34 1:35 0:55 1:08 0:42 0:55 0:16
2 10 Petersen Silje Halb« 24:34 1:01 1:39 2:56 3:47 4:22 5:55 7:58 9:28 11:01 12:18 13:25 14:24 15:31 16:55
FIF Hillered Oriente 1:01 0:38 1:17 0:51 0:35 1:33 2:03 1:30 1:33 1:17 1:.07 0:59 1:07 1:24

17:31  18:01 18140 20:24 21:25 22:37 23:25 24119 24:34

0:36 0:30 0:39 1:44 1:01 1:12 0:48 0:54 0:15
3 11 Hollingbery Rebekk 28:39 1:01 1:35 2:49 3:41 4:15 6:03 8:28 10:04 11:46 13:17 16:07 17:35 18:52 20:18
Farum OK 1:01 0:34 1:14 0:52 0:34 1:48 2:25 1:36 1:42 1:31 2:50 1:28 1:17 1:26

21:09 21:42 22:34 2412 2521 26:27 27:17  28:26  28:39

0:51 0:33 0:52 1:38 1:09 1:06 0:50 1:09 0:13



Kredslgb Slagslunde
Split resultater

OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008

s@ 08-05-2016 13:36
Side 2

Pl Stnr

D-12 (5)

D-14 (2)
1 13
2 14

D-16 (2)
1 16
2 15

D21- (2)
117
2 18

Navn

Skovlyst Alde Fund
FIF Hillerad Oriente

Staugaard Sigrid Hs
FIF Hillerad Oriente

Petersen Freya Hall
FIF Hillerad Oriente

Poulsen Mathilde
FIF Hillered Oriente

Kreutzmann Cecilie
FIF Hillerad Oriente

Frandsen Emma Bl
OK Sorg

Stub Mette
Pl-Kgbenhavn

Fogh Hanne
OK Sorg

Tid

35:08

Fejlkl.

31:22

39:51

56:44

59:36

53:44

55:53

35km OHm 22K

1(35)  2(36) 3(37)
15(63) 16(64) 17(53)

1:01 1:46 3:18
1:01 0:45 1:32
25:52 26:41 27:36
0:54 0:49 0:55

0:41 1:09 2:08
0:41 0:28 0:59

3.9km 0Hm 15K
133)  2(32)  3(93)
15(100) M

1:09 2:50 4:00

1:09 1:41 1:10
31:11 31:22

1:27 0:11

1:29 3:16 4:41

1:29 1:47 1:25
39:36  39:51

1:36 0:15

4.8km 0Hm 19K
1(101)  2(93)  3(81)
15(57) 16(51) 17(97)

2:38 5:01 7:49
2:38 2:23 2:48
48:12 51:48 53:58
3:40 3:36 2:10
3:03 4:53 7:00
3:03 1:50 2:07
51:57 54:58 57:06
2:07 3:01 2:08

6.6 km 0Hm 18K
1(32)  2(84) 3(69)

4(77)

6:28
2:28

8:04
3:23

477)
18(50)

11:44
3:55
55:49
1:51
9:14
2:14
58:46
1:40

4(58)

15(51) 16(97) 17(50) 18(100)

4:45 8:04 9:11
4:45 3:19 1:07
50:09 51:42 52:54
2:28 1:33 1:12
2:12 7:02 8:13
2:12 4:50 1:1
51:34 53:14 55:00
2:53 1:40 1:46

12:04
2:53
53:30
0:36
10:05
1:52
55:36
0:36

5(73)

8:00
1:32

10:31
2:27

5(70)
19(100)

16:41
4:57
56:28
0:39
17:48
8:34
59:22
0:36

5(88)
M

17:10
5:06
53:44
0:14
15:23
5:18
55:53
0:17

(skrifttyper)
6(80) 7(82) 8(47)
20(65) 21(67) 22(100)
8:13 11:21 1349
2:27 3:08 2:28
32:44 33:50 34:53
1:25 1:06 1:03
4:41 6:19 7:23
1:02 1:38 1:04
6(70) 7(76) 8(103)
10:09 13:58 16:31
2:09 3:49 2:33
1340 18141 22:33
3:09 5:01 3:52
6(78) 7(71) 8(72)
M
18:54 23:38 26:14
2:13 4:44 2:36
56:44
0:16
22:52  26:34 29:33
5:04 3:42 2:59
59:36
0:14
6(44) 7(73) 8(70)
18:55 28:51 30:46
1:45 9:56 1:55
17:11 27:45 29:53
1:48 10:34 2:08

9(48)
M

15:50
2:01
35:08
0:15
8:33
1:10
29:02
19:31

9(52)

19:26
2:55

25:58
3:25

10(59)

17:31
1:41

9:31
0:58

10(95)

22:30
3:04

29:53
3:55

9(76) 10(103)

29:42
3:28

33:08
3:35

9(71)

33:00
2:14

32:21
2:28

32:46
3:04

36:07
2:59

10(72)

34:55
1:55

34:22
2:01

11(75)

19:50
2:19

11(58)

23:43
1:13

31:48
1:55

11(46)

37:25
4:39

39:30
3:23

12(49) 13(61) 14(62)

21:46 23:13 24:58
1:56 1:27 1:45

12(57) 13(51) 14(43)

25:52 28:35 29:44
2:09 2:43 1:09

33:21 36:41 38:00
1:33 3:20 1:19

12(84) 13(69) 14(95)

39:49  41:27 44:32
2:24 1:38 3:05

41:41 4311 49:50
2:11 1:30 6:39

11(76) 12(102) 13(94) 14(57)

37:41
2:46

37:15
2:53

43:31 45:01 47:41
5:50 1:30 2:40

44:42 46:04 48:41
7:27 1:22 2:37



Kredslgb Slagslunde

s@ 08-05-2016 13:36

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Side 3
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
D21-B (4) 39km OHm 15K
1(33) 2(32) 3(93) 4(77) 5(73) 6(70) 7(76) 8(103) 9(52) 10(95) 11(58) 12(57) 13(51) 14(43)
15(100) M
1 21 Petersen Pernille H 39:00 2:25 3:59 5:49 9:23  12:08 15:21 19:20 22:22 25:44 29:15 30:37 32:12 35:40 36:59
FIF Hillerad Oriente 2:25 1:34 1:50 3:34 2:45 3:13 3:59 3:02 3:22 3:31 1:22 1:35 3:28 1:19
38:46  39:00
1:47 0:14
2 19 Rasmussen Mette I 1:22:04 2:15 717  10:44 16:39 23:54 30:29 37:31 48:42 5550 1:02:23 1:04:58 1:07:49 1:13:48 1:16:35
Ballerup OK 2:15 5:02 3:27 5:55 7:15 6:35 7:02  11:11 7:08 6:33 2:35 2:51 5:59 2:47
1:21:27 1:22:04
4:52 0:37
3 20 Nielsen Heidi 1:27:23 4:01 6:37 19:38 24:08 26:53 42:01 47:17 52:35 57:42 1:02:36 1:04:08 1:06:08 1:10:40 1:12:16
Amager OK 4:01 2:36 13:01 4:30 2:45 15:08 5:16 5:18 5:07 4:54 1:32 2:00 4:32 1:36
1:27:02 1:27:23
14:46 0:21
22 Kristoffersen Inge k Fejlkl. 2:01 5:21 8:27 14:17 18:28 24:06 31:54 37:08 - - - —— e e
Ballerup OK 2:01 3:20 3:06 5:50 4:11 5:38 7:48 5:14
1:21:02 1:21:30
43:54 0:28
D35- (1) 6.6 km 0 Hm 18K
1(32) 2(84) 3(69) 4(58) 5(88) 6(44) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(76) 12(102) 13(94) 14(57)
15(51) 16(97) 17(50) 18(100) M
1 23 Sommer Pernille 56:28 2:22 6:20 7:43 10:36 15:37 17:31 28:54 31:08 33:48 36:07 38:49 44:57 46:18 49:07
OK @ST Birkerad 2:22 3:58 1:23 2:53 5:01 1:54 11:23 2:14 2:40 2:19 2:42 6:08 1:21 2:49
52:09 54:01 55:38 56:15 56:28
3:02 1:52 1:37 0:37 0:13
D40- (4) 56 km 0 Hm 21K
1(60) 2(102)  3(94) 4(104) 5(31) 6(93) 7(81) 8(85) 9(78) 10(71) 11(72) 12(103) 13(46) 14(84)
15(69) 16(56) 17(57) 18(51) 19(97) 20(50) 21(100) M
1 25 Brunstedt Katja 55:17 3:13 6:29 759 11:15  12:44 15:20 17:26 21:31 23:59 27:03 29:15 34:19 38:38 41:15
OK @ST Birkered 3:13 3:16 1:30 3:16 1:29 2:36 2:06 4:05 2:28 3:04 2:12 5:04 4:19 2:37
42:43 43:53 4719 50:35 52:32 54:18 54:59 55:17
1:28 1:10 3:26 3:16 1:57 1:46 0:41 0:18
2 28 Birck Birgitte 57:44 3:09 6:12 7:38 10:49 12:36 15:37 17:40 21:51 24:08 27:33 30:06 35:06 39:44 42:15
Allered OK 3:09 3:03 1:26 31 1:47 3:01 2:03 4:11 2:17 3:25 2:33 5:00 4:38 2:31
43:48 46:51 49:20 52:37 54:59 56:43 57:24 5744
1:33 3:03 2:29 3:17 2:22 1:44 0:41 0:20
3 26 Broman Henriette 1:14:17 3:26 9:32  11:12 1744 19:27 22:50 24:58 29:26 40:05 43:30 46:07 51:40 57:57 1:00:42
Allered OK 3:26 6:06 1:40 6:32 1:43 3:23 2:08 4:28 10:39 3:25 2:37 5:33 6:17 2:45
1:02:09 1:03:26 1:06:04 1:09:25 1:11:38 1:13:18 1:13:59 1:14:17
1:27 1:17 2:38 3:21 2:13 1:40 0:41 0:18
4 24 Munktved Dorthe  1:16:37 3:02 5:47 7:15 9:52 16:26 31:46 34:09 37:40 40:17 43:36 46:25 51:37 57:03 1:01:13
Allerad OK 3:02 2:45 1:28 2:37 6:34  15:20 2:23 3:31 2:37 3:19 2:49 5:12 5:26 4:10
1:02:37 1:03:47 1:05:52 1:09:36 1:12:24 1:14:34 1:15:55 1:16:37 29:28  30:05
1:24 1:10 2:05 3:44 2:48 2:10 1:21 0:42 *32 *60



Kredslgb Slagslunde

s@ 08-05-2016 13:36

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Side 4
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
D45- (5) 5.6 km 0 Hm 21K
1(60) 2(102) 3(94) 4(104) 5(31) 6(93) 7(81) 8(85) 9(78) 10(71) 11(72) 12(103) 13(46) 14(84)
15(69) 16(56) 17(57) 18(51) 19(97) 20(50) 21(100) M
1 30 Kracht Elin Nergarc 47:07 3:16 5:51 7:50 10:21 11:38 13:49 15:51 18:57 21:11 24:00 25:56 29:59 33:52 35:57
Pl-Kgbenhavn 3:16 2:35 1:59 2:31 1:17 2:11 2:02 3:06 2:14 2:49 1:56 4:03 3:53 2:05
37:09 38:29 40:27 43:10 44:49 46:13 46:52 47:07
1:12 1:20 1:58 2:43 1:39 1:24 0:39 0:15
2 31 Lund Alice 57:34 4:12 7:39 9:39  12:41  14:04 17:03 19:37 24:13 26:24 29:38 31:55 36:39 41:09 43:44
Farum OK 4:12 3:27 2:00 3:02 1:23 2:59 2:34 4:36 2:11 3:14 2:17 4:44 4:30 2:35
45:25 46:47 4955 53:07 55:10 56:37 57:17 57:34
1:41 1:22 3:08 3:12 2:03 1:27 0:40 0:17
3 29 Frandsen Anne Blo« :00:34 3:03 6:41 8:32 12112 13:37 16:11  18:25 22:59 25:34 29:23 31:46 36:42 43:09 45:35
OK Sorg 3:03 3:38 1:51 3:40 1:25 2:34 2:14 4:34 2:35 3:49 2:23 4:56 6:27 2:26
47:15 48:31  51:40 5554 57:54 59:28 1:00:15 1:00:34
1:40 1:16 3:09 4:14 2:00 1:34 0:47 0:19
4 32 Kristensen Heidi 1:02:37 3:38 7:20 9:36  13:45 15:34 18:44 2118 25144 28:42 32:34 35:28 40:56 46:24 49:04
Sollerad OK 3:38 3:42 2:16 4:09 1:49 3:10 2:34 4:26 2:58 3:52 2:54 5:28 5:28 2:40
50:27 51:57 54:31 58:08 1:00:02 1:01:33 1:02:18 1:02:37
1:23 1:30 2:34 3:37 1:54 1:31 0:45 0:19
5 33 Holmberg Heidi L. 1:07:20 3:13 6:37 8:18 12:01 14:.00 16:46 18:39 22:19 24:41 27:41 29:50 35:32 41:43 44:07
FIF Hillerad Oriente 3:13 3:24 1:41 3:43 1:59 2:46 1:53 3:40 2:22 3:00 2:09 5:42 6:11 2:24
45:35 46:42  49:25 1:01:41 1:03:32 1:06:25 1:07:04 1:07:20
1:28 1:07 2:43  12:16 1:51 2:53 0:39 0:16
D50- (4) 48km OHm 19K
1(101)  2(93) 3(81) 4(77) 5(70) 6(78) 7(71) 8(72) 9(76) 10(103) 11(46) 12(84) 13(69) 14(95)
15(57) 16(51) 17(97) 18(50) 19(100) M
1 35 Bonde Annette 52:51 2:38 4:27 6:21 8:59 12:44 14:36 17:54 19:56 23:55 27:19 31:10 34:05 35:37 41:08
Ballerup OK 2:38 1:49 1:54 2:38 3:45 1:52 3:18 2:02 3:59 3:24 3:51 2:55 1:32 5:31
43:51 47:48 50:11 51:44 52:32 52:51
2:43 3:57 2:23 1:33 0:48 0:19
2 36 Bogevig Vibeke 53:09 2:39 5:27 7:40 10:42 1452 16:48 20:06 22:46 26:24 29:39 34:01 36:50 38:26 41:38
Sollerad OK 2:39 2:48 2:13 3:02 4:10 1:56 3:18 2:40 3:38 3:15 4:22 2:49 1:36 3:12
44:53 48:45 50:33 52:05 52:53 53:09
3:15 3:52 1:48 1:32 0:48 0:16
3 37 Grauert Gitte 1:08:37 4:21 716 10:02 14:01 18:36 21:19 26:27 29:59 34:00 38:07 44:.08 47:46 49:34 52:53
Ballerup OK 4:21 2:55 2:46 3:59 4:35 2:43 5:08 3:32 4:01 4:07 6:01 3:38 1:48 3:19
58:32 1:02:53 1:05:19 1:07:22 1:08:13 1:08:37
5:39 4:21 2:26 2:03 0:51 0:24
4 34 Madsen Gitte Krogt 1:12:44 3:43 6:20 9:25 14:22 22:27 25:.00 32:33 35:29 39:27 44:16 49:35 53:.02 54:41 58:40
OK Roskilde 3:43 2:37 3:05 4:57 8:05 2:33 7:33 2:56 3:58 4:49 5:19 3:27 1:39 3:59
1:02:13 1:06:34 1:09:56 1:11:41 1:12:27 1:12:44 1:08:06
3:33 4:21 3:22 1:45 0:46 0:17 *43
D55- (3) 48km OHm 19K
1(101)  2(93) 3(81) 4(77) 5(70) 6(78) 7(71) 8(72) 9(76) 10(103) 11(46) 12(84) 13(69) 14(95)
15(57) 16(51) 17(97) 18(50) 19(100) M
1 39 Halland Birgitte Ers 48:32 2:48 4:47 7:57 10:35 14:49 18:31 21:24 23:18 26:07 28:50 32:44 35:02 36:18 38:57
OK @ST Birkered 2:48 1:59 3:10 2:38 4:14 3:42 2:53 1:54 2:49 2:43 3:54 2:18 1:16 2:39

41:36  44:39 46:23 47:39 48:17 48:32
2:39 3:03 1:44 1:16 0:38 0:15



Kredslgb Slagslunde sg 08-05-2016 13:36

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Kréimer 2008 Side 5
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
D55- (3) 48km OHm 19K (skrifttyper)

1(101)  2(93) 3(81) 4(77) 5(70) 6(78) 7(71) 8(72) 9(76) 10(103) 11(46) 12(84) 13(69) 14(95)
15(57) 16(51) 17(97) 18(50) 19(100) M

2 38 Klausen Siri 57:18 2:44 4:54 7:28 10:37 14:56 16:51 20:54 23:03 26:35 29:29 34:32 37:19 3856 43:10
Ballerup OK 2:44 2:10 2:34 3:09 4:19 1:55 4:03 2:09 3:32 2:54 5:03 2:47 1:37 4:14

46:33 49:43 54:39 56:13 56:59 57:18

3:23 3:10 4:56 1:34 0:46 0:19
3 40 Langkilde Birte 1:565:33 18:06 22:33 26148 31:27 41:26 53:51 1:00:21 1:04:54 1:09:40 1:14:57 1:26:51 1:30:21 1:32:51 1:37:26
Ballerup OK 18:06 4:27 4:15 4:39 9:59 12:25 6:30 4:33 4:46 517 11:54 3:30 2:30 4:35

1:41:13 1:47:00 1:51:06 1:53:54 1:55:03 1:55:33

3:47 5:47 4:06 2:48 1:09 0:30

D60- (2) 3.6 km OHm 15K
1(33) 2(101)  3(81) 4(85) 5(78) 6(74) 7(84) 8(69) 9(95) 10(58) 11(56) 12(51) 13(97) 14(50)
15(100) M
1 42 Bredsgaard Alice 50:20 2:39 5:20 12:23 17:54 20:52 25:48 28:06 30:22 34:35 36:46 38:38 45:06 47:44 49:16
Ballerup OK 2:39 2:41 7:03 5:31 2:58 4:56 2:18 2:16 4:13 2:11 1:52 6:28 2:38 1:32
50:01 50:20
0:45 0:19
41 Olesen Eva Konring Fejlkl. 2:33 4:37 9:19 13:29 16:10 20:54 23:43 25:36 29:09 30:28 32:05 37:22 @ - 41:27
FIF Hillered Oriente 2:33 2:04 4:42 4:10 2:41 4:44 2:49 1:53 3:33 1:19 1:37 5:17 4:05
42:16  42:37 38:56
0:49 0:21 *43
D65- (3) 3.6 km OHm 15K
1(33) 2(101) 3(81) 4(85) 5(78) 6(74) 7(84) 8(69) 9(95) 10(58) 11(56) 12(51) 13(97) 14(50)
15(100) M
1 44 Kirkegaard Inger 43:23 1:24 4:37 9:40 1520 17:36 22:29 24:37 26:11 30:13 31:40 33:18 38:43 40:45 42:20
Tisvilde Hegn OK 1:24 3:13 5:03 5:40 2:16 4:53 2:08 1:34 4:02 1:27 1:38 5:25 2:02 1:35
43:06 43:23
0:46 0:17
2 43 Biilow-Olsen Anne  46:28 2:07 4:17 8:41 12:44 15:26 24:04 26:13 28:04 32:28 33:59 35:31 40:57 43:23 45:16
Lyngby OK 2:07 2:10 4:24 4:03 2:42 8:38 2:09 1:51 4:24 1:31 1:32 5:26 2:26 1:53
46:08 46:28
0:52 0:20
3 45 Simonsen Ninna 55:49 1:36 5:20 11:57 17:30 20:56 28:11 31:19 33:13 36:44 38:29 40:53 49:20 52119 54:27
Ballerup OK 1:36 3:44 6:37 5:33 3:26 7:15 3:08 1:54 3:31 1:45 2:24 8:27 2:59 2:08
55:28 55:49
1:01 0:21
D70- (8) 3.6 km OHm 15K
1(33) 2(101)  3(81) 4(85) 5(78) 6(74) 7(84) 8(69) 9(95) 10(58) 11(56) 12(51) 13(97) 14(50)
15(100) M
1 47 Jensen Jane Thode 48:41 1:38 4:59 9:41  14:08 17:01 21:14 23:49 26:00 33:28 35:40 37:20 43:09 45:14 47:49
Nordvest OK 1:38 3:21 4:42 4:27 2:53 4:13 2:35 2:11 7:28 2112 1:40 5:49 2:05 2:35
48:28 48:41

0:39 0:13



Kredslgb Slagslunde

s@ 08-05-2016 13:36

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Side 6
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
D70- (8) 3.6 km OHm 15K (skrifttyper)
1(33) 2(101) 3(81) 4(85) 5(78) 6(74) 7(84) 8(69) 9(95) 10(58) 11(56) 12(51) 13(97) 14(50)
15(100) M
2 46 Jorgensen Inge 58:21 1:42 3:31 7:27 11:17 16:53 37:41 39:42 41:08 43:49 4511 46:43 51:06 55:38 57:23
OK Roskilde 1:42 1:49 3:56 3:50 5:36  20:48 2:01 1:26 2:41 1:22 1:32 4:23 4:32 1:45
58:04 58:21
0:41 0:17
3 51 Kolte Lise 58:25 4:15 8:01 13:13 18:27 23:57 31:.06 33:47 36:12 41:13 43:.06 45:33 52:00 55:02 57:19
FSK Orientering 4:15 3:46 5:12 5:14 5:30 7:09 2:41 2:25 5:01 1:53 2:27 6:27 3:02 2:17
58:05 58:25
0:46 0:20
4 52 Larsen Lisbeth G. 1:04:20 4:37 8:42 14:23 20:46 24:36 33:25 36:33 39:03 44:19 46:05 48:22 57:41 1:01:00 1:03:15
FIF Hillerad Oriente 4:37 4:05 5:41 6:23 3:50 8:49 3:08 2:30 5:16 1:46 2:17 9:19 3:19 2:15
1:04:01 1:04:20
0:46 0:19
5 50 Thisted Ellen 1:05:31 2:49 5:32  12:03 24:20 28:45 3540 38:32 40:54 47:27 4919 51:35 58:12 1:01:36 1:04:10
Sollered OK 2:49 2:43 6:31  12:17 4:25 6:55 2:52 2:22 6:33 1:52 2:16 6:37 3:24 2:34
1:05:09 1:05:31
0:59 0:22
6 54 Madsen Inge 1:12:42 3:11 7:25 31:46 36:48 40:17 4958 52114 54:02 58:39 1:00:11 1:02:08 1:07:26 1:09:49 1:11:35
OK73 31 414 24:21 5:02 3:29 9:41 2:16 1:48 4:37 1:32 1:57 5:18 2:23 1:46
1:12:21 1:12:42
0:46 0:21
7 49 Valnert Ulla 1:17:32 2:41 7:36  14:32  21:30 34:39 42:09 45:33 48:32 54:13 56:32 59:05 1:07:44 1:12:21 1:15:18
OK73 2:41 4:55 6:56 6:58 13:09 7:30 3:24 2:59 5:41 2:19 2:33 8:39 4:37 2:57
1:16:52 1:17:32
1:34 0:40
8 48 Tetens Grethe 1:47:20 2:54  11:59 23:36 34:46 42:10 55:56 1:00:54 1:05:47 1:14:55 1:18:44 1:23:32 1:35:53 1:40:59 1:44:47
Sgllerad OK 2:54 9:05 11:37  11:10 7:24  13:46 4:58 4:53 9:08 3:49 4:48 12:21 5:06 3:48
1:46:39 1:47:20
1:52 0:41
H-10 (8) 26km OHm 17K
1(35) 2(36) 3(37) 4(45) 5(91) 6(34) 7(61) 8(62) 9(63) 10(64) 11(53) 12(107) 13(108) 14(109)
15(65) 16(67) 17(100) M
1 62 Stallknecht Asmus| 16:17 1:00 1:36 2:49 3:51 5:04 5:45 6:39 8:10 8:53 9:27  10:11 11:29  12:13 13:27
FIF Hillerad Oriente 1:00 0:36 1:13 1:02 1:13 0:41 0:54 1:31 0:43 0:34 0:44 1:18 0:44 1:14
14:22 15111 16:00 16:17
0:55 0:49 0:49 0:17
2 60 Staugaard Torbjern 17:01 0:52 1:32 2:48 3:43 5:12 5:55 6:52 8:25 9:12 9:54 10:37 11:47 12:42 13:54
FIF Hillerad Oriente 0:52 0:40 1:16 0:55 1:29 0:43 0:57 1:33 0:47 0:42 0:43 1:10 0:55 1:12
15:01 15148 16:47 17:01
1:07 0:47 0:59 0:14
3 61 Simonsen Malte Co 17:48 0:55 1:36 2:46 3:37 5:08 5:51 6:39 7:59 8:30 9:07 9:46 11:16 11:59 13:00
FIF Hillered Oriente 0:55 0:41 1:10 0:51 1:31 0:43 0:48 1:20 0:31 0:37 0:39 1:30 0:43 1:.01
14:06 16:38 17:31 17:48
1:06 2:32 0:53 0:17



Kredslgb Slagslunde sg 08-05-2016 13:36

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Side 7
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
H-10 (8) 26km OHm 17K (skrifttyper)
1(35) 2(36) 3(37) 4(45) 5(91) 6(34) 7(61) 8(62) 9(63) 10(64) 11(53) 12(107) 13(108) 14(109)
15(65) 16(67) 17(100) M

4 56 Maarup Mads Chris 18:55 1:00 1:40 2:54 3:50 5:20 6:09 7:09 9:00 9:54 10:36  11:32 1255 13:56 15:26
Allered OK 1:00 0:40 1:14 0:56 1:30 0:49 1:00 1:51 0:54 0:42 0:56 1:23 1:01 1:30

16:45 17:40 18:42 18:55

1:19 0:55 1:02 0:13
5 59 Stallknecht Odin Br 21:08 1:01 1:43 3:23 4:44 7:00 8:16 9:20 11:43 12:29 13:.05 1348 15:04 15:56 16:57
FIF Hillerad Oriente 1:01 0:42 1:40 1:21 2:16 1:16 1:04 2:23 0:46 0:36 0:43 1:16 0:52 1:01

18:25 19:41 20:52 21:08

1:28 1:16 1:11 0:16
6 55 Simonsen Niclas Ct 29:45 1:18 2:19 5:04 6:53 9:25 11:17 13:06 15:56 18:28 19:28 20:40 22:01 23:10 2511

FIF Hillerad Oriente 1:18 1:01 2:45 1:49 2:32 1:52 1:49 2:50 2:32 1:00 1:12 1:21 1:09 2:01

26:32 27:48 29:26 2945 29:28

1:21 1:16 1:38 0:19 *100
7 57 Skovlyst Magne Fui 30:28 1:23 2:24 4:20 5:49 8:07 9:10 10:20 11:48 16:25 17:03 17:44 20:41 2218 24:34
FIF Hillered Oriente 1:23 1:01 1:56 1:29 2:18 1:03 1:10 1:28 4:37 0:38 0:41 2:57 1:37 2:16

26:46 28:08 30:07 30:28

2:12 1:22 1:59 0:21
8 58 Holmberg Frederik  39:20 7:03 7:43 9:06 10:07 11:33 12:18 1311  14:46 1542 16:28 17:19 33:08 34:11 35:29
FIF Hillerad Oriente 7:03 0:40 1:23 1:01 1:26 0:45 0:53 1:35 0:56 0:46 0:51 15:49 1:03 1:18

36:49 37:50 39:03 39:20

1:20 1:.01 1:13 0:17

H-12 (3) 3.5km 0Hm 22K
1(35) 2(36) 3(37) 4(45) 5(79) 6(80) 7(82) 8(47) 9(48) 10(59) 11(75) 12(49) 13(61) 14(62)
15(63) 16(64) 17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(65) 21(67) 22(100) M
1 65 Holmberg GustavL 19:10 0:45 1:12 2:10 2:49 3:18 4:37 6:11 7:13 8:28 9:14 10:00 10:35 11:29 12:40
FIF Hillerad Oriente 0:45 0:27 0:58 0:39 0:29 1:19 1:34 1:02 1:15 0:46 0:46 0:35 0:54 1:11

13:09 13:33 14:08 15:34 16:37 17:32 18:08 18:55 19:10

0:29 0:24 0:35 1:26 1:03 0:55 0:36 0:47 0:15
2 64 Olloz Tobias 20:19 0:47 1:18 2:21 3:06 3:35 4:43 6:26 7:39 9:00 10:08 11:00 11:38 12:33 13:44
Tisvilde Hegn OK 0:47 0:31 1:03 0:45 0:29 1:08 1:43 1:13 1:21 1:08 0:52 0:38 0:55 1:11

14:16  14:47 1520 16:49 17:41 1837 19:18 20:05 20:19

0:32 0:31 0:33 1:29 0:52 0:56 0:41 0:47 0:14
3 63 Kreutzmann Magnu 42:24 1:07 1:50 6:30 7:47 8:36  11:11 1410 15:43 1849 21:25 23:17 25114 27112 29:33
FIF Hillered Oriente 1:07 0:43 4:40 1:17 0:49 2:35 2:59 1:33 3:06 2:36 1:52 1:57 1:58 2:21

30:41  31:33 3256 36:36 38:25 3943 40:51 42:03 42:24

1:08 0:52 1:23 3:40 1:49 1:18 1:08 1:12 0:21

H-14 (2) 52km 0Hm 18K
1(92)  2(93) 3(77) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(76) 8(49) 9(81) 10(73) 11(59) 12(52) 13(95) 14(58)
15(57) 16(51) 17(43) 18(100) M

1 66 Holmberg Asger L. 42:34 1:34 3:23 6:28 9:07 11:40 13:06 15:32 18:23 23:33 24:48 28:40 31:30 34:34 35:52
FIF Hillered Oriente 1:34 1:49 3:05 2:39 2:33 1:26 2:26 2:51 5:10 1:15 3:52 2:50 3:04 1:18

37:37 39:59 40:57 42:22 42:34

